
 

 46 

 
4002-3-3  Cleaner Table Frame Assembly 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

 
ADJ-0003 

 
Adjuster, Belting, Shaft Cleaner Tables, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
2 

 
ADJ-0009 

 
Adjuster, Right Inside, Belting, Under Shaft 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
BT-0006 

 
Belting, Below Cleaner Table, Above Trans, Chili 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
BT-0007 

 
Belting, Cross Conv, Shield Silencer, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
5 

 
BT-0010 

 
Belting, Lower Shield Silencer, Cleaner Table 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
6 

 
FRM-0008 

 
Frame, Left Cleaner Table, Left, Rear, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
7 

 
FRM-0010 

 
Frame, Right Cleaner Table, Rear, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
8 

 
LA-703A 

 
Large Rubber T Latch 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
9 

 
LA-703B 

 
T Latch Keeper 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
10 

 
SHD-0012 

 
Shield, Front, Cleaner Table Roller Chain Drives 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
11 

 
SUP-0013 

 
Support, Hinge, Rear Shield, Cleaner Table 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
12 

 
SHD-0013 

 
Shield, Rear, Cleaner Table Roller Chain Drives 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
13 

 
SHD-0014 

 
Shield, Cleaner Shafts, Top Cleaner Bed, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
14 

 
SHD-0015 

 
Shield, Cleaner Shafts, Top Cleander Bed, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
15 

 
SID-0007 

 
Side, Panel, Chili 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
16 

 
SID-0008 

 
Side, Panel, Chili 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
17 

 
SUP-0012 

 
Support, Hinge, Front Shield, Cleaner Table 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
18 

 
DC-1176 

 
Decal, Danger-Hand Chain Sprockets 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
19 

 
BRA-0053 

 
Bracket, Left Nose Roller, Transfer, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
20 

 
BRA-0054 

 
Bracket, Right Nose Roller, Transfer, Chili 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
21 

 
RLA-000-118 

 
Standoff, 1/2" X 1 1/8" 

 
5 

 
 

 
 

 
22 

 
RLR-040-108 

 
4" Flat Roller 

 
3 

 
 

 
 

 
23 

 
RLS-522-228 

 
Steel Roller, 5" Flange, 2.2" Dia, 2" wide, 1/2" Bore 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
24 

 
RLT-027-108 

 
Roller 2.75" dia.  1/2" Bore 

 
2 

 
 

 
2755C1X (Old Number, Single 
Bearing) 

 
25 

 
SUP-0008 

 
Support, Transfer Rollers, Cleaner Frames, Chili 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
101 

 
BL-6-225-T 

 
3/8 UNC X 2 1/4 TAP BOLT GR2 ZINC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
102 

 
BL-6-350-ST 

 
3/8-16  x 3 1/2" Grade 5 Full Threaded Stud 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
103 

 
BL-6-600-T 

 
3/8 X 6 Tap Bolt 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
104 

 
BL-6-N 

 
3/8-16 HEX  NUTS ZC 

 
12 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 47 
 


